Position

Dir of Human Resources
Human Resources Spec
Human Resources Tech

Personnel Manager

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$91,112
$58,555
$39,995

$635

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,614
$5,491
$3,095
$0



