Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir of Human Resources		Amador County	Human Resources	\$91,112	\$28,614
Human Resources Spec		Amador County	Human Resources	\$58,555	\$5,491
Human Resources Tech		Amador County	Human Resources	\$39,995	\$3,095
Personnel Manager		Amador County	Human Resources	\$635	\$0